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42 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

¢ ROOM APARTMENT, 5 ROOM EFFI-

ciency. LLinden Crest Apartments.
Wilmette. 6 months sub-lease. Wil
1191. 42TN25-1tp
FOR RENT — APARTMENTS, FUR-
nished ard unfurnished, all =sizes.
Heated. Phone Wil. 2399, 42L.TNA48-tfc

48 FOR RENT—FURN. APARTMENTS

FURNISHED 3

FLAT FOR

ROOM
rent. Call Winn. 112. 43T25-1tc
14 FOR RENT—HOUSES
FOR RENT — 6 ROOM BRICK COL-

onial, enclosed breakfast porch: large
lot ; fine East location, Hubbard Woods,
$130 per month.

New English type brick, 5 bedrooms, 3
baths on second floor; sun room:; 2
car attached garage, $250 per month.

Want offer.
QO
omith & Brown
736 Elm St Phone Winn. 132
44LLTN48-1tc
OR RENT — HIGHLAND PARK.

Near trans., school. Available Sept. 1

on yearly basis. 6 rooms, H. W. heat.
1 car attached heated garage. Large
lot. Beautiful location. $110 monthly,

Crosby & McKendry

566 Center St, Phone Winn, 2032
Winnetka
441.TN48-1tc

GLENCOE, 8§ ROOM
water heat: 2 bathrooms; newly dec-
orated; beautiful grounds; convenient
to station and schools. $1556 per month.
590 Greenwood Ave. Glencoe 561.

441L' TN 48-1tc

HOUSE; HOT

FOR RENT — 94 ELMWOOD AVE.,,
Wilmette, 8 room, hot water heat: 2
car garage ., large lot, possession Oect.
1st. Stanley K. Gage, 106 N. Clark St.
Central 3513. 44LL TN 48-11¢

FOR RENT — 7 ROOM HOUSE, CLOSE
in. Rent reasonable. Fine yard. Gar
age. Oct. 1st. Address Life B-419.

441L’TN48-1te

8§ ROOM HOUSE. MODERN. NEW-
ly decor. Reason. Near trans
schools. Garage. Call after 6 p. m.,
Winn. 573-R. 44T24-1tp

45 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES
EAST WINNETKA. 6 ROOMS, 2 SUN

porches, and bath. Garage. Conven-
ient to transpor. and schools. Winn.
446, 456 TN25-1tc

FOR RENT—PLEASANT FURNISHED

home overlooking Indian Hill. Near
station. Mrs. Frank Fuller, ph. Winn.
6. 45T25-1tc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED HOUSE
for 8 or 9 months. Near school and
transpor, Beautiful view. Winn. 1910.

456'TN25-1tc
Mm

17 FOR RENT—GARAGES

h‘
d NEWLY BUILT GARAGES ON ELM
st., 3 blocks from stations and uptown
district. $10 per month. Phone Winn.

2435, 47T24-3tp
48 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

M
FOR RENT—VERY DESIRABLE OF-
fice space, about 10x10 ft. Excellent
ground floor location, at 736 EIlm St.
Phone Winn. 142 481 TN48-tfe

52 FOR SALE—HOUSES

WINNETKA HOME
$19,000
$2,000 Down

4 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS

must sacrifice beautiful Colonial
hiome. 4 blks. to main elec. and steam
depots, village and schools. 25 ft. liv-
ing room with wood burning fireplace.
Heated sun room, and sleeping porch.
Amer., Rad. Co, hot water heat. 0Oil
Burner, garage and drive. 70 ft. lot.

Will arrange payments like rent. Pos-
session any time.

Haviland Realty Co.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
747 Elm St., Winnetka Ph. Winn. 577-81
| OPEN ALL DAY SUNDAY

52LTN4 S-Itﬂ

FOR SALE—OWNER MUST SELL, 6
room stucco dwelling; h. w. heat: 2
open porches; garage: lot 50x165, 8.
E. Section. Only $17,000.

P. W. BRADSTREET & SON
Headquarters Winnetka Real Estate
788 Elm St Winn. 162

N 52T25-1te

V

WINNETKA TALK

a2 FOR SALE—HOUSES

Exclusive N. East Glencoe

NEW GEORGIAN COLONIAL BRICK
Veneer on large lot. 4 bedrms. and slpg.
pch. with tiled bath off master rm. and
marbelized bath off hall; liv. rm., din-
ing rm. and hall antigued neutral parch-
ment ; sun rm, and brkfst. rm. antiqued
greenish tint ; Frigidaire, elec. fans, ser-
vice stairs, h. w. heat, 2 car gar., land-
scaped. All's here that scientific con-
struction knows. $£35,000.

Crosby & McKendry

566 Center St Ph. Winn. 2032
Winnetka
52LLTN48-1tc

604 GARLAND AVENUE
A GOOD INVESTMENT
AN ENDURING HOME
A tapestry brick in choicest Indian Hill

section. Near schools and stations,
but away from traffic. Built under
architect’s supervision, for owner's

permanent home. 9 rooms, 3 baths, 3
porches, garage, nearly half acre of
ground. Shade trees and perennial
garden. Must be investigated to be
appreciated. Priced below real wvalue
for sale this fall. Phone Winn. 1053.

62T25-1tp

T T
Northwest Winnetka
ATTRACTIVE 7T-ROOM S PA NISH
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